
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Government Company) 

2 x 600 MW Singareni Thermal Power Plant 
Jaipur (V&M), Pin: 504 216, Mancherial District, TS 

 
Corrigendum 

 
 On line Tenders have been invited through e-Procurement for the following work. 
 
 

Tender Notice Number & 
Name of the work 

Earnest 
Money 

Period of 
completion 

Class of 
Registration 

CW/STPP/E-30/T-41/2018-19,  
Date : 22-01-2019.  
 

“Providing Grills to open areas in STPP 
township for developing parks, Jaipur 
(V&M), Mancherial district, Telangana 
state.” 

Rs. 27,900/- 

Nine Months 
from the date of 

Mark-out. 

Class-II 
&  

above 

 
The Corrigendum for the above work has been published through e-Procurement 
and for details, please visit https://www.tender.telangana.gov.in   

 

I. The Revised Dates for submission of bids etc., are as follows:  

S.No Description Changed dates 

(i) Last date for submission of bids is   20-02-2019, 
up to 4.30 PM 

(ii) Date of opening of Price bids is  5.00 PM on 
20-02-2019 

 

II.  Except for the above, all other information in the Tender Notice will remain 
unchanged.   

Dy. GENERAL MANAGER (Civil) 
I/c STPP (Civil) 

Jaipur (V&M)  
Date:  14-02-2019 
 
 
 

 

CW/STPP/E-30/T-41/2018-19, Date: 22-01-2019. 
 

 

Copy to:     
  ED:STPP, Jaipur                 
CGM/GM: BPA/MM/SRP/RG-I/RG-II/RG-III/     
               APA/BHPL/YLD/KGM Area/MNG 

 
           
       
   With a request to arrange 

to display on Notice Board. 
 
 
  

GM (Civil) 
GM(F&A):STPP 
GM (E&M):STPP 
Chief Coordinator (PPD): Hyd 
AGM (C): QCC: KGM (Corp)/RG Rgn 
DGM (C): BPA Region & STPP 
DGM (C): KGM Area/BPA/SRP/MM/RG-I/RG-II/ RG-III/ 

BHPL/KGM(Corp)/MNG/YLD 
 

 
 


